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4727 LONE HICKORY VFD                     

5744727 LONE HICKORY VFD - REVENUE         

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5744727 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE         -68,000     -68,000     -53,681.81      -8,143.79            .00     -14,318.19   78.9%*

  2022/04/000383 10/29/2021 GCR         -910.78 REF OCT                                    LONE HICKORY VFD SEPT 10/13/21
  2022/04/000394 10/29/2021 GEN       -1,432.73 REF OCT                                    LONE HICKORY CY
  2022/05/000383 11/30/2021 GEN         -656.24 REF NOV                                    OCTOBER NCVTS TAX DISTRIBUTION
  2022/05/000388 11/30/2021 GEN       -2,022.80 REF NOV                                    LONE HICKORY CY
  2022/06/000290 12/30/2021 GEN         -790.84 REF                                        LONE HICKORY VOL FIRE DEPT
  2022/06/000327 12/30/2021 GEN       -7,352.95 REF DEC                                    LONE HICKORY CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT           -68,000     -68,000     -53,681.81      -8,143.79            .00     -14,318.19   78.9%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5744727 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -1,646.07        -203.95            .00       1,646.07  100.0%

  2022/04/000394 10/29/2021 GEN         -588.42 REF OCT                                    LONE HICKORY PY
  2022/05/000388 11/30/2021 GEN           -9.72 REF NOV                                    LONE HICKORY PY
  2022/06/000327 12/30/2021 GEN         -203.95 REF DEC                                    LONE HICKORY PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -1,646.07        -203.95            .00       1,646.07  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5744727 43100  SALES TAX                     -5,000      -5,000            .00            .00            .00      -5,000.00     .0%*

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39            -5,000      -5,000            .00            .00            .00      -5,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CAzoFjQWzghSsgNDnULigCOC%2FKBNNvfQWqa2JfYW4Q4JUTPh9ZFvQgA%2FLnXZmlJs
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oe6jxmMfKvhL0CXssqVcFS3JDuZzZZ6k%2B1S3HORwFAIaU8g%2Ff9XvrZCWK%2Fe6ZeAY
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BJkox2NYcDtEpUq3esY1c0fmibk0vb4%2FHXNq6ruNIop40FLGS55NyXAJ5axUxPIe
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mAguW1B69PM2xqodQ2HiO8nn0cE2dPsdlFpAf%2FiKXRyVSHNJFvOM4bE2oRkFrKQw
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BV8WzQPQ%2BFf5fj3MlN%2B5jDbmbKv6WrclgvVdAMLkYdZ1SNxFu3Xe%2B1e%2FYz5nGows
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0IMpXuIUm3udY1bGlP5NOvVzWBJehNgSI0%2F%2B6uEaR2H2310ie8JrlvZJgvn0vN%2FF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=76sO9jQT4FLHSgKA2slEMoZtTFWDBqplR6vwJxsJAxL3zBqYZn7sjysqMXv7uK8Y
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7XgMnC8X8fPaXe7w93UnTtKJ%2Ftuhiqyh8m5JZFFTZzA0ELi3A7l%2Fn9ENsQDpqqzg
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oCprjYfrEzpBDL2YfXBeTOhCb6jIQNko3%2BNNAwyXqDZVaZlmzC73EOYZhvYDgBNm
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GZ4yGDHgY3Rcd0SQNbGnJY34xAC%2B0tNBLhkCBpbKUN3pvYCd8WTAqIWWpgs%2BZ03X
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eq2lObVEvitxjVeBqbgLo1lkxWvBie9Gt869CgAPsQva%2FX%2BCDGFaTkWeWv7H62oY
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PuPKzaX1GZDwLoyGJyNfZjW3W2H%2B6SPUFqQth%2F3HRCNz4rxLKDkjARvKEoGMSqtE
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5744727 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -383.12         -29.16            .00         383.12  100.0%

  2022/04/000394 10/29/2021 GEN         -133.76 REF OCT                                    DUE TO LONE HICKORY VFD
  2022/05/000388 11/30/2021 GEN           -1.22 REF NOV                                    DUE TO LONE HICKORY VFD
  2022/06/000327 12/30/2021 GEN          -29.16 REF DEC                                    DUE TO LONE HICKORY VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -383.12         -29.16            .00         383.12  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5744727 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0      -3,000            .00            .00            .00      -3,000.00     .0%*

  2022/05/000194 11/16/2021 BUA       -3,000.00 REF BUA                                    TO PAY LADDER AND HOSE TESTING

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0      -3,000            .00            .00            .00      -3,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL LONE HICKORY VFD - REVENUE       -73,000     -76,000     -55,711.00      -8,376.90            .00     -20,289.00   73.3%

5754727 LONE HICKORY VFD -  EXPENSE        

55610 AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD      

5754727 55610  AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONT          73,000      73,000      36,500.00            .00      36,500.00            .00  100.0%

  2022/04/000061 10/01/2021 API       18,250.00 VND 000089 VCH202347   LONE HICKORY VFD     FY 2022 FUNDING                  103433
  2022/04/000061 10/01/2021 COL      -18,250.00 REF 000089                                 FY 2022 FUNDING

     TOTAL AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO        73,000      73,000      36,500.00            .00      36,500.00            .00  100.0%

55611 SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD            

5754727 55611  SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d1IjDIHkNLelU%2B1s3IaZTYBJda9TW%2FmjNxU84NfGFZ3ez1gwLIa7XjeoGkQGLhHA
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hFSYXVnXpQwPibZfWmLmbTnQxk2T8%2FN3Ser%2FV93ArlvUUfktBKTioDc9h7sE68C5
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z%2B5DIMpIF88d3VPmUrNw9vwHDMAY2tiVH4KH%2FhlvrCIsd3sMiJ7tn0o29K14913i
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sO8rOXoORVZyDh3lfL49z%2BiV9KCvQbQEAy2GWxRSsb3ftPy89jvkK4sXgOl%2BDdtb
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BINA%2BfW9AVgpcDRWO%2BzziQimEwIXqD7kNx4LiTzzJPQYmpvEPo18ZSqTScV5GgMu
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N8dXZDOYdIkknqXFePQeQxqhoSf%2BLokEPZigJ5dWkeFFv5a7HcilBmH3x7J3UEEM
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mZLBVvMZkV4viYkM3A02%2BAttXEyWv%2BPv9d81Drwr9qwfpk6W2UGl0PIoVXssC73n
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fA8clS0hx9eBj9CR4D8IOj6i233iBPGMhwIbNIqOSQD2TVwPbD%2FIsBxza6Nu8fd7
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dMYqKsFnN%2B6A%2FIWEOMrmq41dxep%2FeYw%2FvJzqdfeTBGj1FA2vmk4ffrTnqa5tIDqs
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RvH4kSAsgC6xcd4jK%2B6BKrCXAWGeTFjbya82aWOKVbhsmKhIa5igkHLEgeUuQboM
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     TOTAL SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

55612 EQUIPMENT TESTING                   

5754727 55612  EQUIPMENT TESTING                  0       3,000            .00            .00            .00       3,000.00     .0%

  2022/05/000194 11/16/2021 BUA        3,000.00 REF BUA                                    TO PAY LADDER AND HOSE TESTING

     TOTAL EQUIPMENT TESTING                      0       3,000            .00            .00            .00       3,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL LONE HICKORY VFD -  EXPENSE       73,000      76,000      36,500.00            .00      36,500.00       3,000.00   96.1%

     TOTAL LONE HICKORY VFD                       0           0     -19,211.00      -8,376.90      36,500.00     -17,289.00  100.0%

                        TOTAL REVENUES      -73,000     -76,000     -55,711.00      -8,376.90            .00     -20,289.00
                        TOTAL EXPENSES       73,000      76,000      36,500.00            .00      36,500.00       3,000.00

                           GRAND TOTAL            0           0     -19,211.00      -8,376.90      36,500.00     -17,289.00  100.0%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nIcXboRpPZfypHnAI7g4PJxfzx6Wm3cSJM8bXvk2Lcu6YWhAr7tHOeM1wpPEFqfO
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Fz%2BZBwX45MIvZdTPCE3LuH3EZXRD8lZtn8wz6hBe%2BVVQm0vhW%2Fxg4ZAGrUG3oamp
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 6
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 4
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 6
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               57
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


